
On-Going Opportunities: 
 
• Academic Support Program  (Lower School and Middle School contact Ginny Woodmansee at  

ginny.woodmansee@fbcit.org, High School contact Koral Rosser at koral.rosser@fbcit.org) 
• During school hours; flexible 

• LS – read-a-loud / tutoring 

• US – tutoring; working with US curriculum 
 

• Athletics  (contact Erin Parker at erin.parker@fbcit.org) 

• All home games for football, softball, soccer, volleyball, and/or basketball 

• Booster events and fundraising 

• Concessions, ticket sales, line judges 
 

• Bus Driver  (contact Matt Trent at matt.trent@fbcit.org) 

• Must have a current CDL license; drive teams or class groups to and from events 
 

• Hospitality Team / Teacher Appreciation Week  (contact Leslie Reynolds at lreynolds17@carolina.rr.com)
  

• Typically school hours / some flexibility / good option for working parents  

• Provide monthly meal / snack to staff, includes Thankful Thursday, monthly encouraging notes,  
monthly goodies for staff meetings, Teacher Appreciation Week  

• General assistance with MCA events (set-up, welcome guests, etc.) 
 

• Lunchroom Assistant  (contact Lee Bartlett at lee.bartlett@fbcit.org) 

• During school hours from 10:30am-1:05pm  

• One day a week (M-F), 1-2 parents needed  

• Provide help in serving line to students (distribute food, collect money, etc.) 
 

• Prayer Partners Ministry  (contact Sarah McCollum at sarah.mccollum@fbcit.org) 
• Flexible time commitment 

• Serve as Prayer Warriors for MCA staff, students, and families
 

• Reading Buddies  (contact Rebecca Pressley at rebecca.pressley@fbcit.org) 

• Reading Buddies training online 

• Weekly commitment for 1-2 hours 

• One-on-one reading with TK - 3rd grade students

“For we are God’s workmanship, created in Christ Jesus to do good works, 
which God prepared in advance for us to do. “ - Ephesians 2:10 
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• Room Parent/Classroom Assistance 

• Contact individual teacher for more information  
 

• Welcome Warriors  (contact Wendy Polsgrove at wendy.polsgrove@fbcit.org) 

• Flexible time commitment 

• Connect with new MCA families and help host various events  
 

• Moms In Prayer (contact Shannon Jensen at smjensen51@yahoo.com) 

• Weekly commitment to meeting and praying over students and various campus events  
 
 

Specific Opportunities: 
 
• Drama Production - Spring 2022 (contact Verna Clark at verna.clark@fbcit.org) 

• During and after school hours 

• Costume fittings and minor alterations 

• Setup, create and decorate props and costumes, assist in production  
 

• Field Day - Spring 2022 (contact Heather Wilson at heather.wilson@fbcit.org) 

• Day 1- Kindergarten through 2nd grade / Day 2 - 3rd grade through 5th grade 

• During school hours 

• Assisting in setup/tear-down and running of events 
 

• Field Trips 

• Dates and times determined by individual teachers 

• Chaperoning 
 

• Warrior Clay Classic - Friday, April 8th 2022  (contact Dana Bostic at dana.bostic@fbcit.org) 
• During and after school hours  

• Help solicit sponsors for tournament 

• Help day of event: setup/clean up, breakfast and lunch, registration/check-in participants, etc. 
 

• Boosterthon Fun Run - Friday, February 11th 2022  (contact Katie Calloway at katie.calloway@fbcit.org) 

• During school hours 

• Help the day of the event: record/mark laps run for fun run, hand out water to students 
 

• School Photography Day  
               (Lower School contact Tiffany Boyce at tiffany.boyce@fbcit.org, Middle School & High School contact  
                Becky Sutton at becky.sutton@fbcit.org) 

• Keep students in order; pictures 

• Fall Pictures: Lower School 9/20, Middle School 9/23 and High School 9/21 

• Senior and K-5 Cap and Gown Pictures – Spring 2022 
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